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APPLICANT or REPRESENTATIVE INFORMA TION (if different from owner)

Signature _ date
Name (printed) B

Address

Phone Numbers: home work
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PROJECT DESCRIPTION & RELIEF REQUESTED (attach additional page if necessary)
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* Please schedule a Zoning / Application review with the Building Department by calling 781-631-2220),

» Obtain the Town Clerk’s stamp and submit 12 copies of each of the following to the Town Engineer’s Office:
o the signed and stamped application (3 pages);
© current survey plan (not older than 90 days) as prepared by a Registered Professional Land Surveyor;
© the project design plans as required:
o check for the applicable fee payable to the Town of Marbiehead,

* Any relevant permit(s) that were previously issued must be available for review by the Board of Appeals at the

scheduled hearing. (Section 3(D), Board of Zoning Appeals Rules & Regulations). Heewsd by

: REQUIRED SIi 'RES Building Department
I For Zoning Board
1. Building Commissioner (pages 1, 2 and 3) ; Of Appeals

2. Town Clerk’s stamp (upper right corner)

View Bylaws - (Chapter 200, Zoning) - online at: www.marblehead. org/




Town of Marblehead

ZBA-APPLICATION Revision Date: 12-14-2015
Page 2 of 3
Project Address \% CTIQ.DI_E\'Z.- o Map(s) / Parcel(s) 107 // &
ZONING DISTRICT (circle all that apply)
B Bl BR CR SCR ECR GR SG3} SSR ESR SESR HBR U 8U

CURRENT USE (explein) Scatr L funal [y~

CURRENT USE CONFORMS TO ZONING (Article IV, Table |)
Yes ’\” No (explain)

PROPOSED CHANGE OF USE
No )( Yes (explain)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION QUALIFIES AS “Building New” (§200-7) Yes X‘ No

EXISTING DIMENSIONAL NON-CONFORMITIES (check all that apply)
2 Lot Area - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)
Lot Width - Less than required {§200-7)
X __Frontage - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)
Front Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)
Rear Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)
Side Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)
Height - Exceeds maximum allowed (§200-7 and Table 2)
Open Area - Less than required (§200-7, §200-15.B(4) and Table 2)
Parking - Less than required; undersized; tandem (§200-17 to §200-21) (circle all that apply)
Other Non-conformities (explain)
No Existing Dimensional Non-conformities

NEW DIMENSIONAL NON-CONFORMITIES (check all that apply)
Lot Area - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)
Lot Width - Less than required (§200-7)
Frontage - Less than required (§200-7 and Table 2)
Front Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)
Rear Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)

% _ Side Yard Setback - Less than required (Table 2)

Height - Exceeds maximum allowed (§200-7 and Table 2)
Open Area - Less than required (§200-7, §200-15.B(4) and Table 2)
Parking - Less than required; undersized; tandem (§200-17 to §200-21) (circle all that apply)
Exceeds 10% Expansion Limits for Non-conforming Building (§200-30.D)
Other Non-conformities (explain)
No New Dimensional Non-conformities

ADDITIONAL HEARINGS REQUIRED Reviewed by

Conservation Commission Yes No v Building eraﬁmedm
Historic District Commission Yes No F°roz!°2‘”9 ggar
Planning Board Yes No — Hes

DESIGN & SUR @I’ PLANS MEET -ZBA- RULES & REGULATIONS (Sections 3(A) and 3(C))
%
Building Official / W /ZJV

Date 4’ -] ZDZ'{



Town of Marblehead

ZBA-APPLICATION Revision Date: 12-14.2015
Poge 3 0f 3
Project Address /& A;’fd//’f Map(s) / Parcels) /O F
NET OPEN AREA (NOA) Reviewed by EXISTING ROPOSED

Lot ares = Building Department & m

lx:'t aies A For zonmg Board /&0

Aren of feafures Of Appeals

footprint of accessory building(s) 74 _]6&
_1e6q

footprint of building
footprint of deck(s), porches), step(s), bulkhead(s
!

VA . il
aumber of required parking spaces 2 x(x per space) A 4 LY
area of pond(s), or tidal area(s) below MHW Q
other areas (explain) /

Sum of features = B 222 { L?8%
Net Open Area (NOA) = (4 - B) 5. 5P S, P/
GROSS FLOOR AREA (GFA)

accessory structure(s) Q / é&

basement or cellar (area >5" in height) e SZC
Istfloor (12’ orless in height) NOTE: [for heights exceeding A Y84
2nd floor (12’ orless in height) 12’ see definition 'z
3rd floor (12’ or less in height) of STORY §200-7)

4th floor (12 or less in height)
attic (area >5’ in height)
area under deck (if>5’ in height)
roofed porch(es)

Gross Floor Area (GFA) = sum of the above areas

Proposed total change in GFA = (proposed GFA - existing GFA) =
Percent change in GFA = (proposed total change in GFA + existing GFA)x 100 = 215 %
Existing Open Area Ratio = (existing NOA + existing GFA) =_ 1.9
Proposed Open Area Ratic = (proposed NOA + proposed GFA) =_/. Z E

This worksheet applies 1. plan by/dated /? £/ ZF?/VO S vRyEY 2. 3/'23/'2/
L F

to the following plan(s): 2. plan by/dated e/ Hovetr7o0/ 3 /22/2(
by/date ’

Building Officia) 72/ /%"‘“ Date 4- -_7_—2ng'
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Grand Victorian with Shed Dormer wcwmmm Bepaitivent
. For Zoning Board
Tall 74" walls and a full-size garage door are standard on the Grand Victorian. The Grand Victorian with Shed dorrkdt ABRRAIS 1arge
trimmed windows, extended eave overhangs, 3 36° single door on back, and transom windows above the doors and windows, Avaliable
in & siding types. Sizes range from 12x14 1o 14x24,

Shown: 12x20 Grand Victorian, white shutters, wedgewood viny shakes with bottom frieze trim boarg irim, white arghitectyral shingles Optional flower boxes, ramp and
2% copper 10p cupola,
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LOT 46
8100+ SF

JO—ANN DOYLE FRANTINI
16 GIRDLER ROAD
PARCEL ID 107 5 0

N/F
JULIA J. MILLER
20 GIRDLER ROAD

DEED REFERENCE: PARCEL ID 107 7 0

CERTIFICATE 52528

NOTE: ABUTTING BUILDINGS
WERE LOCATED FROM ON LINE
WEB SITES SUCH AS GOOGLE
EARTH, MASS GIS OLIVER AND THE
TOWN GIS SITE.

R21-005
RWR

TOWN OF MARBLEHEAD
SEWER DEPARTMENT
TOWER WAY
o\ PARCEL ID 107 9 0

Reviewed by
Bullding Department
For Zoning Board
Of Appeals

"I CERTIFY THAT THE DWELLING IS LOCATED
AS SHOWN. THIS PLAN WAS PREPARED FROM
A PARTIAL INSTRU,RMT SURVEY"

Rl

R. W. REID P.L.S.

GRAPHIC SCALE
20 a L 20 40 =

( IN FEET )
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REVISED: 3/24/21 — ABUTTING BUILDINGS ADDED

- MARBLEHEAD, MASSACHUSETTS
PLAN OF LAND PREPARED FOR:
JOSEPH E. & MARGARET P. HOUGHTON
18 GIRDLER ROAD
PARCEL ID 107 6 0O

REID LAND SURVEYORS
365 CHATHAM STREET
LYNN, MASSACHUSETTS

DATE: MARCH 23, 2021




